
Part Number Description Qty

N3K-C3064PQ10GX-RF Nexus3064-X,48 SFP+,4QSFP+,w/ enh scale,low-l REMANUFACTURED 2

QSFP40G-4SFP10G-CU5M QSFP40G BiDi Short-reach Transceiver 4

GLC-SX-MM 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM 60

GLC-T 1000BASET SFP 20

WS-C3850-24S-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port GE SFP IP Base 2

PWR-C1-350WAC/2 350W AC Config 1 SecondaryPower Supply 3

STACK-T1-50CM 50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable 4

CAB-SPWR-30CM Catalyst Stack Power Cable 30 CM 4

WS-C3850-48T-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port Data IP Base 1

WS-C2960X-48FPS-L Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 740W, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base 2

WS-C2960X-24PS-L Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE PoE 370W, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base 3

C3850-NM-4-1G= Cisco Catalyst 3850 4 x 1GE Network Module 3

Part Number Description Qty unit Qty total

P05172-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 Plus 8SFF NC Configure-to-order Server 1 2

P36928-B21 Intel Xeon-Gold 6338 2.0GHz 32-core 205W Processor for HPE 2 4

P06033-B21 HPE 32GB (1x32GB) Dual Rank x4 DDR4-3200 CAS-22-22-22 Registered Smart Memory 

Kit
16

32

P40497-B21 HPE 480GB SATA 6G Read Intensive SFF BC Multi Vendor SSD 2 4

P37038-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 Plus x8/x16/x8 Primary FIO Riser Kit 1 2

P9D94A HPE SN1100Q 16Gb Dual Port Fibre Channel Host Bus Adapter 1 2

P26259-B21 Broadcom BCM57412 Ethernet 10Gb 2-port SFP+ Adapter for HPE 1 2

P02377-B21 HPE Smart Storage Hybrid Capacitor with 145mm Cable Kit 1 2

804331-B21 HPE Smart Array P408i-a SR Gen10 (8 Internal Lanes/2GB Cache) 12G SAS Modular 

Controller
1

2

P14608-B21 HPE DL38X Gen10 Plus Maximum Performance Fan Kit 1 2

P38997-B21 HPE 1600W Flex Slot Platinum Hot Plug Low Halogen Power Supply Kit 2 4

BD505A HPE iLO Advanced 1-server License with 3yr Support on iLO Licensed Features 1 2

786092-B21 HPE DL380 SFF Smart Array HBA H200/P400 Series SAS Cable Kit 1 2

P14606-B21 HPE DL38X Gen10 Plus Rear Serial Cable Kit 1 2

P22020-B21 HPE DL38X Gen10 Plus 2U Cable Management Arm for Rail Kit 1 2

P22018-B21 HPE DL38X Gen10 Plus 2U SFF Easy Install Rail Kit 1 2

P27095-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 Plus High Performance Heat Sink Kit 2 4

SKU Model Description Qty.

R0Q80A HPE MSA 2062 16Gb Fibre Channel SFF Storage

Includes an MSA 2060-branded LFF or SFF array chassis depending 

on model, two MSA 2060 controllers, two 1.92TB

Read Intensive SSDs, One Advanced Data Services LTU 

(preinstalled on the array), two AC power supplies, two 1.5m PDU

cords (IEC C14), one rack-mount kit.

1

R0Q57A HPE MSA 2.4TB SAS 12G Enterprise 10K SFF (2.5in) M2 3yr Wty HDD N/A 18
R3R30A HPE MSA 3.84TB SAS 12G Read Intensive SFF (2.5in) M2 3yr Wty SSD N/A 10
QK732A HPE Premier Flex LC/LC Multi-mode OM4 2 Fiber 1m Cable N/A 10
QK733A HPE Premier Flex LC/LC Multi-mode OM4 2 Fiber 2m Cable N/A 14
QK724A HPE B-series 16Gb SFP+ Short Wave (SW) transceiver 46
QW938B HPE SN3000B 16Gb 24-port/24-port active fibre channel switch 2

Model SKU Description Qty.

LC-LC-10METER 5LDLC-M10 leviton LC-LC-10-Meter-Multimode-Fiber-Optic-Cable 10
LC-LC-5METER 5LDLC-M05 leviton LC-LC-5-Meter-Multimode-Fiber-Optic-Cable 30
LC-LC-3METER 5LDLC-M03 leviton LC-LC-3-Meter-Multimode-Fiber-Optic-Cable 50
LC-LC-1METER 5LDLC-M01 leviton LC-LC-1-Meter-Multimode-Fiber-Optic-Cable 30
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Part Number Description Qty

WS-C2960X-48FPS-L Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 740W, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base 7

WS-C2960X-24PS-L Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE PoE 370W, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base 4

Part Number Description Qty unit Qty total

P05172-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 Plus 8SFF NC Configure-to-order Server 1 2

P36928-B21 Intel Xeon-Gold 6338 2.0GHz 32-core 205W Processor for HPE 2 4

P06033-B21
HPE 32GB (1x32GB) Dual Rank x4 DDR4-3200 CAS-22-22-22 Registered Smart Memory 

Kit
16 32

P40497-B21 HPE 480GB SATA 6G Read Intensive SFF BC Multi Vendor SSD 2 4

P37038-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 Plus x8/x16/x8 Primary FIO Riser Kit 1 2

P9D94A HPE SN1100Q 16Gb Dual Port Fibre Channel Host Bus Adapter 1 2

P26259-B21 Broadcom BCM57412 Ethernet 10Gb 2-port SFP+ Adapter for HPE 1 2

P02377-B21 HPE Smart Storage Hybrid Capacitor with 145mm Cable Kit 1 2

804331-B21
HPE Smart Array P408i-a SR Gen10 (8 Internal Lanes/2GB Cache) 12G SAS Modular 

Controller
1 2

P14608-B21 HPE DL38X Gen10 Plus Maximum Performance Fan Kit 1 2

P38997-B21 HPE 1600W Flex Slot Platinum Hot Plug Low Halogen Power Supply Kit 2 4

BD505A HPE iLO Advanced 1-server License with 3yr Support on iLO Licensed Features 1 2

786092-B21 HPE DL380 SFF Smart Array HBA H200/P400 Series SAS Cable Kit 1 2

P14606-B21 HPE DL38X Gen10 Plus Rear Serial Cable Kit 1 2

P22020-B21 HPE DL38X Gen10 Plus 2U Cable Management Arm for Rail Kit 1 2

P22018-B21 HPE DL38X Gen10 Plus 2U SFF Easy Install Rail Kit 1 2

P27095-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 Plus High Performance Heat Sink Kit 2 4

SKU Model Description Qty.

R0Q40A HPE MSA 2060 SAS 12G 2U 24-disk SFF Drive Enclosure N/A 1
R0Q57A HPE MSA 2.4TB SAS 12G Enterprise 10K SFF (2.5in) M2 3yr Wty HDD N/A 17
R3R30A HPE MSA 3.84TB SAS 12G Read Intensive SFF (2.5in) M2 3yr Wty SSD N/A 2
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